
Tariff plan: LL - SULABH I/C FOR NME PROJECT WITH VPNoBB

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8007501083 : EDCWB0015442465Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3007468701

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety One only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA ,
-
VILL - BAJKUL,
P.O - KISMAT BAJKUL,
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

5491.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274389

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

5,490.56

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

5491.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

TOTAL DUE

5491.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015442465

8007501083

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274389

5491.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274389|8007501083|EDCWB0015442465|CDR|5491|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8007501083 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015442465 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8007501083  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015442465  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  701009/LL - SULABH I/C FOR NME PROJECT WITH VPNoBB

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274389
Installation Address:

-,VILL - BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,BAJKUL,KHARAGPUR,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege10
Installation Address:

-,,VILL - BAJKUL,,,BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,,KHARAGPUR,,West Bengal -  -721655

Page 3 of 3
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Tariff plan: LL - SULABH I/C FOR NME PROJECT WITH VPNoBB

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8007501091 : EDCWB0015442463Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3007468712

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand Four Hundred and Forty only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA ,
-
VILL - BAJKUL,
P.O - KISMAT BAJKUL,
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

12440.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274390

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

12,439.56

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

12440.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

TOTAL DUE

12440.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015442463

8007501091

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274390

12440.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274390|8007501091|EDCWB0015442463|CDR|12440|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8007501091 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015442463 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8007501091  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015442463  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  701009/LL - SULABH I/C FOR NME PROJECT WITH VPNoBB

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274390
Installation Address:

-,VILL - BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,BAJKUL,KHARAGPUR,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege11
Installation Address:

-,,VILL - BAJKUL,,,BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,,KHARAGPUR,,West Bengal -  -721655

Page 3 of 3
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168234 : EDCWB0015443400Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167625

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Minus Rupees and Ninety Five paisa only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

0.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274577

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

-0.95

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

-0.95

TOTAL DUE

0.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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03220274577

0.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274577|8001168234|EDCWB0015443400|CDR|-1|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001168234 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015443400 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8001168234  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015443400  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  100038/LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274577
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege3
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Usage Charges
Phone calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc Charges

(HH:MM:SS)
Broadband Day Usage 4929497 4.70 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 4929497 4.70 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 3 of 3
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Tariff plan: General FMC 180 RURAL

Invoice No

 01/09/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168140 : EDCWB0015479011Account No
Invoice Date : 07/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167531

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Eight Hundred and Sixty Two only.

PAY NOW

PRINCIPAL
BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
AT/PO BAJKUL
DIST MIDNAPUR
KGP
WB
721665

28/11/2019

DUE DATE

862.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274460

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

424.79

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

436.60

 Account Summary

10.00

66.60

46.40

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

-46.40

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

862.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 436.60

360.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 370.00

TOTAL DUE

862.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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07/11/2019

28/11/2019

03220274460

862.00

Tax Details

Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 33.30

SGST 9.00% 33.30

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274460|8001168140|EDCWB0015479011|CDR|861|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001168140 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015479011 | Invoice date: 07/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305

Page 2 of 3
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8001168140  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015479011  Account No: | Invoice No : 07/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

r  66.60

r  46.40

r  360.00

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  700446/General FMC 180 RURAL

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274460
Installation Address:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY,AT/PO BAJKUL,DIST MIDNAPUR,*,West Bengal -721665

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)

Fixed Monthly Charge-9984 01/09/2019 31/10/2019 360.00

Total 360.00

Discounts
Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.)
LL - Free Usage Amount-180-9984 -46.40
Total -46.40

Usage Charges
Phone calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc Charges

(HH:MM:SS)
Local Call-OFFNET 30 00:14:57 36.00 -36.00 0.00
Local Call-ONNET 3 00:01:00 3.00 -3.00 0.00
STD Call-OFFNET 2 00:00:57 2.40 -2.40 0.00
Free: Sundays & Night(10.3
0PM-6AM)

0 00:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STD Call-ONNET 5 00:06:06 5.00 -5.00 0.00

Total 40 00:23:00 46.40 -46.40 0.00
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Tariff plan: General FMC 180 RURAL

Invoice No

 01/09/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168018 : EDCWB0015479118Account No
Invoice Date : 07/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167409

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Eight Hundred and Sixty Two only.

PAY NOW

PRINCIPAL,
BAJKUL COLLEGE MILANI
MAHAVIDYALAYA

BAJKUL
P.O. KISMAT BAJKUL DIST. MIDNAPORE
KGP
WB
721626

28/11/2019

DUE DATE

862.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274291

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

424.73

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

436.60

 Account Summary

10.00

66.60

46.80

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

-46.80

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

862.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 436.60

360.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 370.00

TOTAL DUE

862.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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5 GB

Voice (Min)
Data (GB)

EDCWB0015479118

8001168018

07/11/2019

28/11/2019

03220274291

862.00

Tax Details

Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 33.30

SGST 9.00% 33.30

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3
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Account No: 8001168018 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015479118 | Invoice date: 07/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8001168018  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015479118  Account No: | Invoice No : 07/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

r  66.60

r  46.80

r  360.00

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  700446/General FMC 180 RURAL

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274291
Installation Address:

BAJKUL COLLEGE MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAJKUL,P.O. KISMAT BAJKUL DIST. MIDNAPORE,*,West Bengal -721626

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)

Fixed Monthly Charge-9984 01/09/2019 31/10/2019 360.00

Total 360.00

Discounts
Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.)
LL - Free Usage Amount-180-9984 -46.80
Total -46.80

Usage Charges
Phone calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc Charges

(HH:MM:SS)
Free: Sundays & Night(10.3
0PM-6AM)

0 00:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local Call-OFFNET 39 00:38:13 46.80 -46.80 0.00

Total 39 00:38:13 46.80 -46.80 0.00
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Tariff plan: General FMC 180 RURAL

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8007637423 : EDCWB0015437772Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3007598257

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Eight Hundred and Eighty Five only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
PT.NO: 00
VILL- TETHIBARI,P.O:KISMAT BAJKUL
INCHARGE,BAJKUL MILANI
MAHAVIDYALAYA

BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

885.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274274

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

660.35

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

224.20

 Account Summary

10.00

34.20

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

885.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 224.20

180.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 190.00

TOTAL DUE

885.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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Data (GB)

EDCWB0015437772

8007637423

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274274

885.00

Tax Details

Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 17.10

SGST 9.00% 17.10

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274274|8007637423|EDCWB0015437772|CDR|885|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8007637423 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015437772 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8007637423  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015437772  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

r  34.20

r  180.00

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  700446/General FMC 180 RURAL

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274274
Installation Address:

PT.NO: 00,VILL- TETHIBARI,P.O:KISMAT BAJKUL,TETHIBARI,BAJKUL,KHARAGPUR,West Bengal -721655

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)

Fixed Monthly Charge-9984 01/10/2019 31/10/2019 180.00

Total 180.00
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168182 : EDCWB0015420819Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167573

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Four only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

9264.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274516

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

9,134.11

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

129.80

 Account Summary

0.00

19.80

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

9264.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 129.80

110.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 110.00

TOTAL DUE

9264.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015420819

8001168182

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274516

9264.00

Tax Details

Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 9.90

SGST 9.00% 9.90

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3
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Account No: 8001168182 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015420819 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8001168182  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015420819  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

r  19.80

r  110.00

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  100038/LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274516
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege5
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)

BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-
9973

01/10/2019 31/10/2019 110.00

Total 110.00
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168237 : EDCWB0015421561Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167628

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Three only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

3983.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274580

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

3,982.07

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

3983.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

TOTAL DUE

3983.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015421561

8001168237

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274580

3983.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274580|8001168237|EDCWB0015421561|CDR|3982|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001168237 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015421561 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8001168237  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015421561  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  100038/LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274580
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege2
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Usage Charges
Phone calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc Charges

(HH:MM:SS)
Broadband Day Usage 360298 0.34 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 360298 0.34 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168087 : EDCWB0015464718Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167478

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Minus Rupees and Ninety Five paisa only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
AT-BAJKUL
P.O-KISMAT BAJKUL
DT-PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

0.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274388

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

-0.95

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

-0.95

TOTAL DUE

0.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015464718

8001168087

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274388

0.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274388|8001168087|EDCWB0015464718|CDR|-1|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001168087 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015464718 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8001168087  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015464718  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  100038/LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274388
Installation Address:

AT-BAJKUL,P.O-KISMAT BAJKUL,DT-PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege
Installation Address:

AT-BAJKUL,,P.O-KISMAT BAJKUL,,DT-PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Usage Charges
Phone calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc Charges

(HH:MM:SS)
Broadband Day Usage 1226985 1.17 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 1240 0.00 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1228225 1.17 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168196 : EDCWB0015466107Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167587

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Four only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

3984.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274531

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

3,983.02

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

3984.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

TOTAL DUE

3984.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015466107

8001168196

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274531

3984.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 3

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274531|8001168196|EDCWB0015466107|CDR|3983|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001168196 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015466107 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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8001168196  | Bill Date :EDCWB0015466107  Account No: | Invoice No : 06/11/2019

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Tax

Adjustments

Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

Plan  100038/LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID   |  03220274531
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Plan  704213/BB - NME 2Mbps

Phone Number/Service ID   |  bajkulcollege9
Installation Address:

VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Usage Charges
Phone calls Units Duration Gross Amt Disc Charges

(HH:MM:SS)
Broadband Day Usage 16128815 15.38 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 895 0.00 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 16129710 15.38 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001168371 : EDCWB0015466132Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167762

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Three only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

3983.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274788

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

3,982.46

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

3983.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

TOTAL DUE

3983.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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EDCWB0015466132

8001168371

06/11/2019

27/11/2019

03220274788

3983.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 2

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274788|8001168371|EDCWB0015466132|CDR|3982|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001168371 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015466132 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305
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Tariff plan: LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO 
FRANCHISEES

Invoice No

 01/10/2019 to 31/10/2019

: 8001167939 : EDCWB0015477210Account No
Invoice Date : 06/11/2019 Billing Period

Customer ID : 3001167330

Tax Invoice

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Four only.

PAY NOW

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
WB
721655

27/11/2019

DUE DATE

3984.00

TELEPHONE NO

03220274188

AMOUNT PAYABLE

Accounts Officer (TR)

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

PAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00

ADJUSTMENTS

3,983.43

AMOUNT PAYABLE

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

0.00

 Account Summary

0.00

0.00

0.00

Late Fee

Discounts

One Time Charges

0.00

0.00

GST

Summary of Charges

Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

3984.00

Total Charges(Rs.) 0.00

0.00

Scan 'QR' code  for making Bill 
Payment through Internet.

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

TOTAL DUE

3984.00

  Current Charges   

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00

Amount
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03220274188

3984.00

Now enjoy your favorite movies on Amazon Prime at no extra cost with your BSNL Postpaid Plan for 1-year. To activate the offer,
click on Amazon banner on www.portal.bsnl.in

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur.

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

For Bank use only

Page 1 of 2

http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=03220274188|8001167939|EDCWB0015477210|CDR|3983|WB|NA|NA


Account No: 8001167939 | Invoice No: EDCWB0015477210 | Invoice date: 06/11/2019

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from        
    BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
    disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days.

l GST Registration Number: 19AABCB5576G3ZG l PAN Number: AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code: 9984 l CIN: U74899DL2000GOI107739

Supplier's Address: O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West 
Bengal -721305

Page 2 of 2

www.bsnl.co.in
www.bsnl.co.in
www.bsnl.co.in
www.bsnl.co.in
www.bsnl.co.in
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL 
BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
AT/PO BAJKUL
DIST MIDNAPUR
KGP
 WB
721665

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL 
BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY
AT/PO BAJKUL
DIST MIDNAPUR
KGP
 WB
721665

Customer Id 3001167531
Account Number 8001168140
Phone Number 03220274460
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005938894 & 07/07/2018
Issue Date 07/07/2018
Bill Period 01/05/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 27/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

611.71 - 612.00 = -0.29 + 0.00 + 527.22 = 527.00

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                281
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Account Level Details
Payment Details
Description Date Amount(Rs.)

Cash Payment 07/06/2018 612.00
Total 612.00

Bill Plan: 700213 / LL - BASIC-GEN-RURAL-EXG 2-180-75-0.8(300),1.2
Monthly Charges
Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Fixed Monthly Charge-9984 01/05/2018 30/06/2018 360.00
Total 360.00

Discounts
Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
LL - Free Usage
Amount-ONNET-180-9984

01/05/2018 30/06/2018 -4.00

LL - Free Usage Amount-180-9984 01/05/2018 30/06/2018 -281.60
Total -285.60

Usage Charges
Description Units Duration(hh:mm:ss) Gross Amt(Rs.) Discount(Rs.) Net Amount(Rs.)
Local Call-OFFNET 281 02:49:20 337.20 -260.40 76.80
Local Call-ONNET 22 00:13:43 22.00 -22.00 0.00
STD Call-OFFNET 1 00:00:27 1.20 -1.20 0.00
Free: Sundays &
Night(10.30PM-6AM)

0 00:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

STD Call-ONNET 2 00:02:01 2.00 -2.00 0.00
Total 306 03:05:31 362.40 -285.60 76.80

Installation Address:    
BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY,AT/PO BAJKUL,DIST MIDNAPUR,*,West Bengal -721665

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all
network *** 

  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 360.00

 Usage Charges 362.40

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -285.60

 Late Fee 10.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 446.80

 GST 80.42

 Total Charges (Rs.) 527.22

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Five Hundred and Twenty Seven Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZ9ggpRHiA8xPkRjcbZ
ZlXZcMRWb09XBKdDPZlXZ
ccbSRXuWQwvZQWSZYaaaP
;1OMao:7BbwIJ6jcwzc5R
oGEg:aWN8Hp8z9UpbHOb8
lYl8Tg7Ry5ciTl6SK76H2
u0BcSxLcb8NXCM24GE1G0
NsbHWXfOpkeZHwth4Qh1P
RK0cVvHajrxDdAjLqpJkX
g0WMu69gRrBCUB9gv7SMR
ZBASiMQZ94vZzkCrsSu28
rpp:iiewoCc;JUxvZ8nwR
ZoZZn:9eRJYvHqs0lgVb8
vppXvPvlp4zvPvTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

Tax Details Tax Rate Amount

CGST 9.00% 40.21

SGST 9.00% 40.21

GST 18.00% 80.42

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168140 Phone Number 03220274460 Amount Payable 527.00

Bill Number EDCWB0005938894 Bill Date 07/07/2018 Payment Due Date 27/07/2018

JLYiVbMTypDARaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTypDC4yMqbMWKYxGNbMW;LGGxgCVaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL, 
BAJKUL COLLEGE MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
BAJKUL
P.O. KISMAT BAJKUL DIST. MIDNAPORE
KGP
 WB
721626

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL, 
BAJKUL COLLEGE MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
BAJKUL
P.O. KISMAT BAJKUL DIST. MIDNAPORE
KGP
 WB
721626

Customer Id 3001167409
Account Number 8001168018
Phone Number 03220274291
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005987187 & 07/07/2018
Issue Date 07/07/2018
Bill Period 01/05/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 27/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

411.53 - 412.00 = -0.47 + 0.00 + 436.60 = 437.00

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                66
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Account Level Details
Payment Details
Description Date Amount(Rs.)

Cash Payment 07/06/2018 412.00
Total 412.00

Bill Plan: 700213 / LL - BASIC-GEN-RURAL-EXG 2-180-75-0.8(300),1.2
Monthly Charges
Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Fixed Monthly Charge-9984 01/05/2018 30/06/2018 360.00
Total 360.00

Discounts
Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
LL - Free Usage Amount-180-9984 01/05/2018 30/06/2018 -51.60
Total -51.60

Usage Charges
Description Units Duration(hh:mm:ss) Gross Amt(Rs.) Discount(Rs.) Net Amount(Rs.)
Local Call-OFFNET 38 00:17:08 45.60 -45.60 0.00
Free: Sundays &
Night(10.30PM-6AM)

0 00:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local Call-ONNET 6 00:02:21 6.00 -6.00 0.00
Total 44 00:19:29 51.60 -51.60 0.00

Installation Address:    
BAJKUL COLLEGE MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAJKUL,P.O. KISMAT BAJKUL DIST. MIDNAPORE,*,West Bengal -721626

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all
network *** 

  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 360.00

 Usage Charges 51.60

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -51.60

 Late Fee 10.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 370.00

 GST 66.60

 Total Charges (Rs.) 436.60

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Four Hundred and Thirty Seven Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZLogpRHiA8xzkRjcbZ
ZlXZcm0Wb09XBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSRYuWQwvZQWSZQaaaP
61LMQe:7BbwIJ6jcwzc5R
u45bziWN8Hp8z9UpzHOb8
lin8Tg7Ry5ciUl6SK76H2
;13cz4Lcb8NP3E24GE1G0
rVRIqXfOpkeZHwth4Qh1P
Zk0SRvHajrxDaCjLqpJkX
F2FLWv9gRrBcUb9gv7RMR
ZfAViMQZ94vxtkCrscuR8
rpp:mcewoCc;:WxvZ8nwR
ZoZZx29eRJYvJqs0lgSh8
vppXvPvlp4zvPvTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

Tax Details Tax Rate Amount

CGST 9.00% 33.30

SGST 9.00% 33.30

GST 18.00% 66.60

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168018 Phone Number 03220274291 Amount Payable 437.00

Bill Number EDCWB0005987187 Bill Date 07/07/2018 Payment Due Date 27/07/2018

JLYiVbMUspiMTaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMUspiC4yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:agGxgNjaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167330
Account Number 8001167939
Phone Number 03220274188
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005745743 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-1.49 - 0.00 = -1.49 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -1.49

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0

 E & OE

W
B

 G
S

T
 R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n 

N
o:

  1
9A

A
B

C
B

55
76

G
3Z

G
P

A
N

 N
o:

 A
A

B
C

B
55

76
G

C
IN

 : 
U

74
89

9D
L2

00
0G

O
I1

07
73

9

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus One Rupees and Forty Nine paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZqHR6bBiA8xziRjcbZ
ZlXZg1Rr8puXBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSPYRYXTZQWSxQaaaP
1Ew8etOqFbwIrrjcwzc5R
tqtgjjqgRHp0z9UpbHOb8
XkDHZYVfrEbiTl6WK76H2
P1mblx:IPRLX3e24GE1G0
:YvqCULjVZgZHwtirQh1P
mIzbBFMSoLyDzCjpqpJkX
n9l8vpCMhWJkUb9gv7RMR
ZQ1RbX9oQ44xHkCrsSc68
rpp:YAPWZIW9ryxvZ8nwR
ZoZZk9SL8bKvJqs0lgRh8
vppXllpXvtzX0vTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001167939 Phone Number 03220274188 Amount Payable -1.49

Bill Number EDCWB0005745743 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMTNw4LvaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTNw4C8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9cHfaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001167939 Bill Number EDCWB0005745743 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege4@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274188
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege4@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00



Page 1 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167762
Account Number 8001168371
Phone Number 03220274788
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005727611 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.04 - 0.00 = -0.04 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.04

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Four paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZMtR6bBiA8xPiRjcbZ
ZlXZgpZr8puXBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSQYRYXTZQWSxYaaaP
TE88eHOqFbwIrrjcwzc5R
PMdbRBqgRHp0z9UpbHOb8
XKFpuYVfrEbiTl6cK76H2
:0CbjV:IPRLXCE24GE1G0
:evHcULjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
gIzRFFMSoLyDaCjLqpJkX
y988lxCMhWJKUb9gv7SMR
ZM1VBX9oQ44ZHkCrsScV8
rpp:iAPWZIW9rwxvZ8nwR
ZoZZkYSL8bKvHqs0lgRh8
vppXllpXvtzXPvTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168371 Phone Number 03220274788 Amount Payable -0.04

Bill Number EDCWB0005727611 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMUi9XNRaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMUi9XC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fNBaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001168371 Bill Number EDCWB0005727611 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274788 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege7@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274788
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege7@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00



Page 1 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167587
Account Number 8001168196
Phone Number 03220274531
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005726623 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.90 - 0.00 = -0.90 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.90

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Ninety paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZqBR6bBiA8xTcRjcbZ
ZlXZWT0r8puXBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSTYRYXTZQWSuQaaaP
8ET8PBOqFbwIrrjcwzc5R
TFdb8jqgRHp0z9UpbHOb8
ZSDHuYVfrEbiTl6SK76H2
:0PbY6:IPRLXCE24GE1G0
JPl9A5LjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
dihbBFMSoLyDaCjLqpJkX
Jr59xTCMhWJkUB9gv7SMR
Zk1RjX9oQ44xHkCrsck68
rpp:XIPWZIW9rwxvZ8nwR
ZoZZkQSL8bKvJqs0lgSb8
vppXllpXvtzhPvTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168196 Phone Number 03220274531 Amount Payable -0.90

Bill Number EDCWB0005726623 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMTy;aI8aeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTy;aC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fNxaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001168196 Bill Number EDCWB0005726623 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274531 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege9@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274531
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege9@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00



Page 1 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL BAJKUL  MILANI  MAHAVIDYALAYA
.
AT-BAJKUL
PO-KISMAT BAJKUL
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL BAJKUL  MILANI  MAHAVIDYALAYA
.
AT-BAJKUL
PO-KISMAT BAJKUL
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

Customer Id 3006809009
Account Number 8006818890
Phone Number 03220274732
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005681253 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Business
Credit Limit 10,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

1,292.94 - 0.00 = 1,292.94 + 0.00 + 0.00 = 1,293.00

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: One Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Three Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZHIX6fBiA8xPkRjcbZ
ZlXZRHXr889XBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSQSRYYvZQWSuQaaaP
RHNMMSOq2hwIrpjcwzc5R
kYmVn2qgbDv8z9UpzHOb8
iZm9jSVfsACiUl6WK76H2
8z9cQv:IP8L83E24GE1G0
urVpk5LjVuoZHwth4Qh1P
aQ;b4NMSopxDzAjLppJkX
NYFLAxCMXVJCUb9glWSMR
ZSoW1:9oQ1pxHkC:WSKW2
rpp:vCPWZIW3rUxvZ8nwR
ZoZZZ3SL8nupHqs0lgSb8
vppXXdpXvttX0vTtdd4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8006818890 Phone Number 03220274732 Amount Payable 1,293.00

Bill Number EDCWB0005681253 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYipRGWTwkC8aeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYipRGWTwkC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:cU7uaHjz
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8006818890 Bill Number EDCWB0005681253 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL BAJKUL  MILANI  MAHAVIDYALAYA
.
AT-BAJKUL
PO-KISMAT BAJKUL
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulmm1@nme.in@webbajku 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274732
Installation Address:
.,AT-BAJKUL,BAJKUL,BAJKUL,KHARAGPUR,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 701009 / LL - SULABH I/C FOR NME PROJECT WITH VPNoBB

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulmm1@nme.in@webbajku
Installation Address:
.,,AT-BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,,KHARAGPUR,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL BAJKUL  MILANI  MAHAVIDYALAYA
.
AT-BAJKUL
PO-KISMAT BAJKUL
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL BAJKUL  MILANI  MAHAVIDYALAYA
.
AT-BAJKUL
PO-KISMAT BAJKUL
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

Customer Id 3006808997
Account Number 8006818883
Phone Number 03220274301
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005681257 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Business
Credit Limit 10,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.02 - 0.00 = -0.02 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.02

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Two paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZHBR6bBiA8xTiRjcbZ
ZlXZWp2r8puXBKdDPZlXZ
ccbSSUYRYXTZQWSuQaaaP
sEr8UtOqFbwIrpjcwzc5R
z2tc8JqgRHp0z9UpzHOb8
ZkDLZYVfrEbiUl6WK76H2
B0qbuV:IPRLX3E24GE1G0
:kvHAULjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
nIaRBFMSoLyDzAjLppJkX
R:p8RvCMhWJKUb9glWRMR
ZQ1bjX9oQ44xtkC:WckV8
rpp:vKPWZIW9rUxvZ8nwR
ZoZZk9SL8bKvHqs0lgRz8
vppXllpXvtzX0vTtdd4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8006818883 Phone Number 03220274301 Amount Payable -0.02

Bill Number EDCWB0005681257 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYipRGWTubtbaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYipRGWTubC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fDpaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8006818883 Bill Number EDCWB0005681257 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

PRINCIPAL BAJKUL  MILANI  MAHAVIDYALAYA
.
AT-BAJKUL
PO-KISMAT BAJKUL
BAJKUL
PURBA MEDINIPUR WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274301 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulmm2@nme.in@webbajku 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274301
Installation Address:
.,AT-BAJKUL,BAJKUL,BAJKUL,KHARAGPUR,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 701009 / LL - SULABH I/C FOR NME PROJECT WITH VPNoBB

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulmm2@nme.in@webbajku
Installation Address:
.,,AT-BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,,BAJKUL,,KHARAGPUR,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00



Page 1 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167625
Account Number 8001168234
Phone Number 03220274577
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005679656 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.45 - 0.00 = -0.45 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.45

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Forty Five paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZqBR6bBiA8xPcRjcbZ
ZlXZg4Xr8puXBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSPYRYXTZQWSxQaaaP
QEU8etOqFbwIrpjcwzc5R
4Ezc8JqgRHp0z9UpzHOb8
XCD8;YVfrEbiTl6cK76H2
o0Tbvp:IPRLXCm24GE1G0
J0vIaULjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
eihRBDMSoLyDdAjLqpJkX
jrL9zvCMhWJKUb9gv7SMR
Zo1VbX9oQ44xzkCrsgK68
rpp:vCPWZIW9rwxvZ8nwR
ZoZZuQSL8bKvHqs0lgWb8
vppXllpXvtzX0vTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168234 Phone Number 03220274577 Amount Payable -0.45

Bill Number EDCWB0005679656 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMTWXvFLaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTWXvC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fIVaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001168234 Bill Number EDCWB0005679656 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege3@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274577
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege3@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167626
Account Number 8001168235
Phone Number 03220274578
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005667816 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.75 - 0.00 = -0.75 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.75

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Seventy Five paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZpBR6bBiA8xPaRjcbZ
ZlXZgY0r8puXBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSUQRYXTZQWSxQaaaP
4EZ8aJOqFbwIrpjcwzc5R
dq0cJjqgRHp0z9UpzHOb8
X;DL;YVfrEbiTl6cK76H2
y12bkv:IPRLXCe24GE1G0
:vlHIULjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
nihbBFMSoLyDaCjLqpJkX
7qz9TvCMhWJkUb9gv7SMR
Zm1bbX9oQ44xzkCrsSc68
rpp:wKPWZIW9JUxvZ8nwR
ZoZZu1SL8bKvHqs0lgWb8
vppXllpXvtzXPvTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168235 Phone Number 03220274578 Amount Payable -0.75

Bill Number EDCWB0005667816 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMTWXSCVaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTWXSC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fC4aeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001168235 Bill Number EDCWB0005667816 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege1@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274578
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege1@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00



Page 1 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167628
Account Number 8001168237
Phone Number 03220274580
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005646405 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.43 - 0.00 = -0.43 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.43

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Forty Three paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZMtR6bBiA8xTaRjcbZ
ZlXZW0Rr8puXBKdDRZlXZ
ccbSSUYRYXTZQWSxQaaaP
TEW8dtOqFbwIrpjcwzc5R
t9dc0JqgRHp0z9UpzHOb8
XuDpZYVfrEbiTl6cK76H2
d1Pbyr:IPRLX3e24GE1G0
:jv9aULjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
gikbBDMSoLyDaCjLqpJkX
:p58l4CMhWJKUB9gv7SMR
Zc1VJX9oQ44ZtkCrsSk68
rpp:YAPWZIW9:wxvZ8nwR
ZoZZkQSL8bKvJqs0lgRh8
vppXllpXvtzXPvTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168237 Phone Number 03220274580 Amount Payable -0.43

Bill Number EDCWB0005646405 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMTWXdMTaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTWXdC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fCVaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001168237 Bill Number EDCWB0005646405 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Page 3 of 3

  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege2@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274580
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege2@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00



Page 1 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

BILL MAIL SERVICE

Postage paid in advance   
Vide
LicenceNo.PP/03/2001

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

P O Stamp

SL.No PARTICULARS CHARGES
01 Monthly fixed charges Rs.30
02 IVRS Charges for 56700 Rs.2.00 per min
03 Song Selection (Content charges per RBT download)Excluding access charges using

IVRS/Website
Rs.12.00

04 Validity 30 Days

 Sl No Keywords SMS service for Syntax

1 BFT   Broadband fault booking BFT<space><Tel No> 
e.g : BFT 020-27373859

2 FLT   Landline fault booking FLT <space><Tel No> 
e.g : FLT 020-27373859

3 BILL   Bill Enquiry BILL <space><Tel No>
<space><Billing A/c No>

e.g : FLT 020-27373859 1010203045

4 LIST   To obtain list of keywords    for  
SMS bases services

LIST

INFORMATION TO CUSTOMER
I) BSNL Customer care: 
   Toll Free: 1800-345-1500(Landline/Broadband)/ 1800-180-1503(Mobile) from all Service Providers  
                 : 1500(Landline/Broadband) |1503 (Mobile) | 1504 (Broadband) | Automatic Fault Booking: 198 from BSNL Nos 

Experience all services offered by BSNL through a single Centralised Web Self Care (CWSC) Portal  www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in. Register and Experience the new
Portal! 

II)  Telephone Bills can be paid by Cash / Cheque / DD  at the following centers.
      (a) All Online Cash Counters and Customer Service Centres & CTOs/DTOs of BSNL.
      (b) All Head Post Offices and designated Sub / Branch Post Offices up to payment due date.
      (c) Payment can also be made through ECS/NACH  and  through BSNL Portal www.bsnl.co.in, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or www.portal.bsnl.in
      (d) In some SSAs, additional channels of making bill payment are available. Please contact local BSNL office for further details.

III) Cheque / DD May be drawn in favour of " AO (Cash), BSNL, Kharagpur  " for making payment at BSNL Bill Collection Centres.

IV) For Change of Billing Address, Kindly  approach AO(TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

V)  BSNL wishes to inform
      (a) The Customer shall not be charged for any Plan change.
      (b) In case of upward tariff revision, the customer shall be charged in the old tariff till SIX months from the plan option date.
      (c) With out explicit consent of the consumer, no charge shall be levied for any service.
      (d) In case of Telephone closure, the balance Security Deposit shall be refunded within 60 days of closure of the telephone connection.         

    For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, , visit our  website  www.bsnl.co.in

Note :  1 ) Customers are advised to change their Broad band and Dynamic lock passwords frequently.
            

 VI)         ENJOY RING BACK TONES ON BSNL LANDLINE(CALL 56700 For Registration)  *

* Available in select exchanges only. For information contact local BSNL office.

VII)          NEW SMS based services for LL & BB customers :

SMS Sent Code : 

From BSNL mobile numbers 
please use code:  53334  or 
9478053334

&

From other service provides
please use code : 9478053334

TO AVOID UNWANTED
TELEMARKETING CALLS: REGISTER
YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER IN
NDNC REGISTRY CALL 1909 or SEND
SMS "START DND" ON 1909

2000 X
500 X
100 X

50 X
20 X
10 X

5 X
2 X
1 X

Change
TOTAL

DENOMINATIONS OF CASH PAID(To be filled by Payer) 



Page 2 of 3

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Telephone Bill / Tax Invoice - WB GST Registration No : 19AABCB5576G3ZG

Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

Customer Id 3001167573
Account Number 8001168182
Phone Number 03220274516
Bill Number & Date EDCWB0005645468 & 06/07/2018
Issue Date 06/07/2018
Bill Period 01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
Payment Due Date 26/07/2018
Customer Type Individual
Credit Limit 3,000.00

Previous Balance
(Ignore, if paid)

Payments Received Balance Amount Adjustments Current Bill Amount Amount Payable
(Rounded to next Rupee) 

A B C=A-B D E F=E+C-D

-0.39 - 0.00 = -0.39 + 0.00 + 0.00 = -0.39

 Account Summary(In Rupees)                                                              Loyalty Points                0
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** Enjoy free calling on Sunday & also Night free calling from 10.30 P.M to 06.00 A.M to all

network ***   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Summary of Charges Amount(Rs.)

 Monthly Charges 110.00

 Usage Charges 0.00

 One Time Charges 0.00

 Discounts -110.00

 Late Fee 0.00

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00

 GST 0.00

 Total Charges (Rs.) 0.00

Late Fee shall be levied in the next bill @ 2% of the outstanding amount

pending after Payment Due Date. Min. Late Fee is Rs 10/-
Rupees in Words: Minus Rupees and Thirty Nine paisa Only

Accounts Officer(TR)

jcbZpHR6bBiA8xTkRjcbZ
ZlXZg82r8puXBKdDPZlXZ
ccbSSUQRYXTZQWSuQaaaP
XEw8PtOqFbwIrpjcwzc5R
TLdgHBqgRHp0z9UpbHOb8
ZCD8ZYVfrEbiTl6SK76H2
K07bvr:IPRLX3e24GE1G0
Jil8aULjVZgZHwth4Qh1P
nIbbGDMSoLyDzCjLqpJkX
j;M9vxCMhWJKUb9gv7SMR
Zo1fjX9oQ44uhkCrsWK68
rpp:wCPWZIW9:wxvZ8nwR
ZoZZk9SL8bKvJqs0lgSz8
vppXllpXvtzh0vTtzD4H0

Scan 'QR' code  for
making Bill Payment
through Internet

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .  COUNTER FOIL                                                 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED                                              
 O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 

Account Number 8001168182 Phone Number 03220274516 Amount Payable -0.39

Bill Number EDCWB0005645468 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

JLYiVbMTy9sFhaeP For Use of PO's/Banks only JLYiVbMTy9sC8yMqbMWKYxGNbMW:mdg9fHfaeP
 Mode of Payment Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card  E-Payment
Cheque /DD No.____________ Date__________ Bank___________________ Branch___________________ Amount________________

Please Charge Rs. ________Against Card No.  ____________________________________Card Expiry Date______   Visa Master

Signature ________________Card Holder's Name _____________________________________________________   Diners Amex

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL,Kharagpur.
Note: Post Offices / Banks to accept Bills for Current Bill Amount or Amount Payable against Account Number on or before Due Date only.



Account Number 8001168182 Bill Number EDCWB0005645468 Bill Date 06/07/2018 Payment Due Date 26/07/2018

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
O/O GMTD, BSNL, Kharagpur, West Bengal -721305 
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  Name & Address of the Customer:

BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAY 
VILL- BAJKUL
P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL
DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR
KGP
 WB
721655

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
03220274516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

bajkulcollege5@nme.in@web 110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

Phone Number/Service ID 03220274516
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,*,West Bengal -721655

Bill Plan: 100038 / LL - DEPOSIT AND RENT FREE INCOMING PHONE TO FRANCHISEES

Phone Number/Service ID bajkulcollege5@nme.in@web
Installation Address:
VILL- BAJKUL,,P.O.- KISMAT BAJKUL,,DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,,*,,West Bengal -  -721655

Monthly Charges
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - Fixed Monthly Charges for Modem Type-W1-9973 01/06/2018 30/06/2018 110.00
Total 110.00

Discounts
Description - SAC/HSN Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-9984 -110.00
Total -110.00
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TAX INVOICE
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TAX INVOICE
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TAX INVOICE
Nol 0024635733 ssue Dale 03.06.2023
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TAX INVOICE
Nor 0011373906 ssue Dale 13.12.2019



TAX INVOICE
No:0011330340 ssue Dale 19.12.2019
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